Board of Library Commissioners - MBLC Library

Last Year Sort - Engineering and Technology

	LY Circs
	Title
	Call Num
	Pub Year
	Total Circs

	0
	Dictionary Of Library And Educational Technology
	 621.389/R
	1989
	0

	0
	Effective Audio Visual
	 621.38/S
	1987
	2

	0
	Electronic Protection And Security Systems
	 621.389 H
	1996
	1

	0
	Pughs Dictionary Of Acronyms And Abbreviations
	 601.48/P/c.1/1987
	1987
	0

	0
	Standard For Portable Fire Extinguishers
	 628.925 N
	2002
	3

	0
	Standard For The Installation Of Standpipe And Hose Systems
	 628.925/N
	1990
	0

	0
	Standard On Automatic Fire Detectors
	 628.925/N
	1987
	2

	0
	Standard On Halon 1211 Fire Extinguishing Systems
	 628.925/N
	1985
	2

	0
	Standard On Halon 1301 Fire Extinguishing Systems
	 628.925/N
	1989
	0

	0
	The Bar Code Book
	 621.398 P
	1995
	9

	0
	The Visual Display Of Quantitative Information
	 604.2/T
	1983
	14
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